Nanometer performance in a large travel
format (25 and 50 mm)
High resolution (2 nm), repeatability (75 nm),
and accuracy (300 nm)
In-position stability of <2 nm
Anti-creep crossed-roller bearings
High dynamic performance
ANT95-L-Z Series

ANT95-50-L-Z/ANT95-50-L-Z-PLUS
ANT95-50-L-Z/ANT95-50-L-Z-PLUS DIMENSIONS
ANT95-L-Z/ANT95-L-Z-PLUS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
A
N
T9
5-
L-
Z
 S
er
ie
s
N
A
N
O
 T
ec
hn
ol
og
y
72 www.aerotech.com
ANT95-L-Z Series Vertical Stage
ANT95-L-Z/ANT95-L-Z-PLUS Aerotech nanotranslation crossed-roller vertical positioner
Linear Stage Travel
ANT95-25-L-Z 25 mm (1 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output
linear encoder and limits
ANT95-25-L-Z-PLUS 25 mm (1 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output
linear encoder and limits (High Accuracy Version)
ANT95-50-L-Z 50 mm (2 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output
linear encoder and limits
ANT95-50-L-Z-PLUS 50 mm (2 in) vertical travel stage with proprietary direct-drive motor technology, 1 Vp-p sinusoidal output
linear encoder and limits (High Accuracy Version)
Options
-RH Right-hand cable exit
-LH Left-hand cable exit